
Laurel Park-Coatesville Loop
Mile Cue Road Leg
.0 Start Laurel Park SC 0.1
0.1 L Sheckardee 0.3
0.4 R Royerton 1.1
1.5 L Indale 0.4
1.9 R Purcell 0.4
2.3 R Mountain 0.1
2.4 L Old Washington 1.9
4.3 L Greenwood 625 5.6
9.9 R Ashland Road 2.4
12.3 L 657 2.4
14.7 R Winston 696 2.3
17.0 L Blanton 666 1.5
18.5 L Independence 659 1.0
19.5 L Blunt's Bridge Road 667 3.0
22.5 L Old Ridge Road 738 7.0
29.5 Rest Coatesville Store Stop
 Cont On Old Ridge 738 0.1
 L 671 3.9
33.5 L Scotchtown 685 3.5
37.0 Strght On 686 0.5
37.5 R 795 0.5
38.0 L Horseshoe 686 3.5
41.5 L Route 54 0.8
42.3 R 666 1.7
44.0 L Yowell 665 1.5
45.5 R Elmont 626 4.0
49.5 L Cedar 623 0.5
50.0 R Old Washington 4.0
54.0 R Mountain Road 0.1
54.1 L Purcell 0.4
54.5 L Terry 0.3
54.8 R Royerton 0.2
55.0 L Shecardee 0.4
55.4 End Laurel Park SC
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